K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA,

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

ﬂ% TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR November-2016

DATE DAYS TOPICS PRESENTER | TEACHER
02.11.2016 | Wendesday | Shorttalk:- PPHN Dr.Manjunath | Dr.Vijaykumar
03.11.2016 | Thursday ~ | Journal:- Journal of paediatric neurosciences Dr.Suraj Dr.Manohar Bolluru
04.11.2016 | Friday Grand rounds
07.11.2016 | Monday Case presentation
08.11.2016 | Tuesday Case presentation
09.11.2016 | Wendesday | Seminar:-Approach to seizure &AEDS Dr.Shadiya Dr.Praveenkumar
10.11.2016 | Thursday Journal:- JAMA-Paediatrics Dr.Priyanka Dr.Manohar Bolluru
11.11.2016 | Friday Grand rounds
14.11.2016 | Monday Case presentation
15.11.2016 | Tuesday Case presentation
16.11.2016 | Wendesday | Shorttalk:- VUR Dr.Hameed Dr.Vijaykumar
17.11.2016 | Thursday Journal:- Indian journal of paediatrics Dr.Roopa Dr.Praveenkumar
18.11.2016 | Friday Grand rounds
21.11.2016 | Monday Case presentation
22.11.2016 | Tuesday Case presentation
23.11.2016 | Wendesday | Seminar:- Disorders of malabsorption Dr.Suraj Dr.Manohar Bolluru
24.11.2016 | Thursday Journal:- Journal of paediatrics Dr.Farooq Dr.Praveenkumar

neurosciences
25.11.2016 | Friday Grand rounds
28.11.2016 | Monday Case presentation
29.11.2016 | Tuesday Case presentation
30.11.2016 | Wendesday | Shorttalk:- Ascites-Approach Dr.Gayathri Dr.Vijaykumar




